33w w w . m v e l e c t r o s y s t e m s . c o m
CABLE PRO
TECTIO
N
 &
 M
AN
AGEM
EN
T
ORG Sealing Ring
Material : NBR Elastomer
Temp : -30°C to +105°C
Colour : Black
Offer IP68 Protection between
Conduits & Connectors
  Part no. Conduit Size (NW) ID (mm) Thk (mm) PPQ (pcs)
ORG-7 7 6 1.3 100
ORG-10 10 10 1.3 100
ORG-12 12 12 1.5 100
ORG-17 17 16 1.8 100
ORG-23 23 22 2 100
ORG-29 29 29 2 50
ORG-36 36 34 2.3 50
ORG-42 42 42 2.3 50
ORG-48 48 46 2.3 50
ORG-70 70 70 4 10
ORG-95 95 95 4.5 10
DIMENSIONAL DETAILS